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Data Histdrico Débito Crédito Saldo do Més Saldo Exercicio
Mascara: 1.9.9.9.6.07.00.00.00.0011 2911 FMT DE PENHA/CITMAR
31/03/2014 SALDO ANTERIOR -308,04
03/04/2014 3.3.90.39.74 N.E 23/14 17,95 -17,95 -325,99
03/04/2014 3.3.90.39.90 N.E 22/14 93,83 -111,78 -419,82
03/04/2014 3.3.90.39.47 N.L 28/14 195,13 -306,91 -614,95
04/04/2014 3.3.90.39.90 N.E 20/14 21,57 -21,57 -636,52
07/04/2014 3.3.90.39.99 N.L 42/14 163,61 -163,61 -800,13
07/04/2014 3.3.90.39.09 N.L 40/14 51,87 -215,48 -852,00
07/04/2014 3.3.90.33.01 N.E 24/14 440,52 -656,00 -1.292,52
11/04/2014 3.3.90.39.57 N.L 41/14 41,08 -41,08 -1.333,60
11/04/2014 3.3.90.39.99 N.E 25/14 18,48 -59,56 -1.352,08
14/04/2014 Parc. 01/2014 do FMT Penha. 4.991,10 4.991,10 3.639,02
15/04/2014 Parc. 02/2014 do FMT Penha. 4.925,00 4.925,00 8.564,02
15/04/2014 3.3.90.39.88 P.R.P 16/14 152,00 4.773,00 8.412,02
17/04/2014 Parc.03 /2014 do FMT Penha. 4.925,00 4.925,00 13.337,02
24/04/2014 3.3.90.39.47 N.L 44/14 195,13 -195,13 13.141,89
25/04/2014 3.3.90.39.63 N.L 47/14 21,55 -21,55 13.120,34
28/04/2014 3.3.90.33.01 N.E 27/14 84,69 -84,69 13.035,65
28/04/2014 3.3.90.33.01 N.E 29/14 62,91 -147,60 12.972,74
28/04/2014 3.3.90.39.74 N.E 26/14 10,12 -157,72 12.962,62
28/04/2014 3.3.90.39.57 P.R.P 17/14 15,41 -173,13 12.947,21
30/04/2014 3.1.90.13.01 N.L 50/14 90,75 -90,75 12.856,46
30/04/2014 3.1.90.11.00 N.L 48/14 1.134,29 -1.225,04 11.722,17
30/04/2014 Rendimentos de Aplicagdo 04/2014. 193,56 -1.031,48 11.915,73
Total: 15.034,66 2.810,89



